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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201502260000
60250

02/26/2015
02:11:42

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

GANN
JOSEPH RAY

38

24

Lot#:29
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201502260000
60270

02/26/2015
02:11:44

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38

24

Lot#:39
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201502260000
60280

02/26/2015
02:11:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRYANT BANK

38

24

Lot#:39
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201502260000
60340

02/26/2015
02:11:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

STANLEY
CAMERON
LEE

37

95

Lot#:11-09
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR




