Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/02; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502260000 60250	02/26/2015 02:11:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GANN JOSEPH RAY			38	24		Lot#:29 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201502260000	02/26/2015 02:11:44	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:39 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201502260000 60280	02/26/2015 02:11:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			38	24		Lot#:39 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201502260000 60340	02/26/2015 02:11:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STANLEY CAMERON LEE			37	95		Lot#:11-09 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR